

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 090E-391,
 JACKSON JONES
 COUNTIES
 PCN I2RM
 Engineer's Estimate: \$159,743.36

Prepared on: 05/10/2013

Bid Opening Date: 4/16/2013 - 2:00 PM

BID ITEM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				ANDERSON CONTRACTORS		BX CIVIL & CONSTR.		A-G-E CORPORATION	
				PIERRE, SD		DELL RAPIDS, SD		FT. PIERRE, SD	
BID NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	50,000.00	\$50,000.00	28,700.00	\$28,700.00	38,000.00	\$38,000.00
110E1120	REMOVE CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT	279	SQYD	50.00	\$13,950.00	80.00	\$22,320.00	85.00	\$23,715.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	35	CUYD	350.00	\$12,250.00	150.00	\$5,250.00	60.00	\$2,100.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	40	HR	23.05	\$922.00	23.05	\$922.00	23.05	\$922.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	966	UNIT	3.00	\$2,898.00	5.50	\$5,313.00	5.00	\$4,830.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISC.	1	LS	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	12,500.00	\$12,500.00	16,000.00	\$16,000.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	2	EA	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$4,000.00	2,000.00	\$4,000.00
670E4210	TYPE N GRATE	46	EA	500.00	\$23,000.00	1,450.00	\$66,700.00	1,350.00	\$62,100.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
734E0102	TYPE 2 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	974	SQYD	10.00	\$9,740.00	17.50	\$17,045.00	14.00	\$13,636.00
734E0132	TYPE 2 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	500	SQYD	20.00	\$10,000.00	31.50	\$15,750.00	28.00	\$14,000.00
		TOTAL			\$169,760.00		\$184,500.00		\$191,303.00

SDDOT-PIERRE REGION
 104 S GARFIELD, BLDG A
 PIERRE SD 57501
 605-773-3464